POS CODE LINE DESCRIPTION PCS‘

1z -
- Rt L

TP2520J34

J3H Version

KIT K123
KIT K83
KIT K86
KIT K96
KIT K97

23 24 25
| 1

rdge =4 =

TP2526J34

KIT K123
KIT K83
KIT K86
KIT K96
KIT K97

26 27 2B 29 J-IB n on EIE 33 34

TP2530J34

KIT K123
KIT K83
KIT K86
KIT K96
KIT K97

X34 Version

TP2533J34

KIT K123
KIT K83
KIT K86
KIT K96
KIT K97

1 51010622|NA [Crankcase 1

2 98210000|NA |Cap 2

3 90383300|NA |O-ring, 1
.549X.103

4 51209102]NA |Protector 1

5 90156500|NA |Oil Seal 3

6 98204100|NA |Cap 1

7 51120041|NA [Manifold, 1
Brass

8 96693800|NA [Washer, M6.4 |8

9 99194300|NA |8 8

10 |90384100JNA |O-Ring, .674 x |6
.103

11 |36200366]NA [Seat, Valve 6

12 |36200176]NA |Plate, Valve 6

13 |94737600JNA |Spring 6

14 |36202551INA |Valve Guide 6

15 |90384700JNA |O-Ring, .797 x |6
.103

16 |98221600JNA |Valve Cap 6

17 |36711501INA [Valve 6
Assembly

18 |51100051|NA [Head Ring 3

19 |90262000JNA |Packing 3

20 |51080070JNA [Packing 3
Retainer

21 |90360400JNA |O-ring 3

22 |90383500INA |O-Ring, 3
.594x.103

23 |97596800JNA [Oil Level 1
Indicator & O-
Ring

24 |20212835]NA |Needle 1
Bearing

25 ]98210300JNA |Oil Dip Stick 1

26 |92221600JNA |Nut 3

27 |96700800|NA [Washer 3

28 |51040009]NA [Plunger, 15 3
mm

29 |]90357200JNA ]O-ring 3

30 [90502200INA JAnti-Ext. Ring |3

31 |96707000|NA |Washer 3

32 |97731000INA [JConnect Rod |3
Pin

33 [|51160022|NA |Crankcase 1
Cover

34 ]99186700|NA |Screw, M6x18 |4

35 [90391700|NA |O-ring 1

36 |[51030122|NA |Connecting 3
Rod End

37 |51050056|NA |Connecting 3
Rod

49 ]99334500INA |Screw, 1/8 x1 |4

49 ]99273000INA |Screw 4

50 [96701400|NA [Washer, M8.4 |4

50 [96710400|NA |Washer 4

51 |10034422|NA |Flange 1




51 |J10034622|NA ]Gas Mounting {1
Flange
52 ]99186700|NA |Screw, M6x18 |4
53 ]96693800|NA |washer, M6.4 |4
54 |50211551]NA |Spacer 1
55 ]90409700|NA |O-Ring, 1
2.187x.139
56 [90164400INA [Oil Seal 1
57 ]90066700|NA |Snap Ring 1
58 ]20283521|NA |Bearing 1
59 |51021065|NA |Crankshaft 1
59 |51021165|NA [Crankshaft 1
59 |51022165]NA |Crankshaft 1
59 |]51021865|NA |Crankshaft 1

Water Cannon, Inc 4044 West Lake Mary Blvd Units 104-424 Lake Mary, Fl 32746

1-800-333-9274 sales@watercannon.com



